Mount
ing
Refere
nce “U”- L
ength
“U”–le
ngth
Mount

(Doc. No. 02MK011288) for additional information and
complete specifications.
4. Use the Model FLT93L Ordering Information Sheet (OIS
Doc. No. 01SA011426) to configure the complete instrument
part number.
5. Sensing element A-length is 12.0 inches (305 mm) if
flanges are specified for the process connection.
Other end connections available.
FLT93-S and FLT93-F FlexSwitch, Insertion
FLT93-L FlexSwitch, Inline
FLT93-C FlexSwitch, Sanitary Insertion
Doc. No. 02MK011288P©Copyright 2008 by Fluid Components International LLC. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
0709 1.5K
Test and Calibration Laboratory Fluid Components
International maintains an extensive, instrument test and calibration